
Applicazio

ni Auto

RENAUL

T

RENAULT 

CLIO II 

(BB_, CB_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.4 16V 

(B/CB0L)

1999/10 - 

2004/09

1390 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 713

1.4 16V 

(B/CB0L)

1999/10 - 

2004/09

1390 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 712

1.4 16V 

(B/CB0P)

2000/08 - 1390 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 713

1.4 16V 

(B/CB0P)

2000/08 - 1390 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 715

1.4 16V 

(B/CB0P)

2000/08 - 1390 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 712

1.4 16V 

(B/CB0P)

2000/08 - 1390 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 710

1.4 16V 

(B/CB0P)

2000/08 - 1390 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 711

1.6 2004/11 - 

2009/02

1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 740

1.6 2004/11 - 

2009/02

1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 748

1.6 

(B/CB0D)

1998/09 - 

2005/05

1598 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K7M 745

1.6 

(B/CB0D)

1998/09 - 

2005/05

1598 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K7M 744

1.6 

(B/CB0D)

1998/09 - 

2005/05

1598 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K7M 746

1.6 16V 

(BB01, 

BB0H, 

BB0T, 

BB14, 

BB1D, 

BB1R, 

BB2KL, 

BB3G...

1998/09 - 1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 748

https://www.dipacommerce.com/iniettore-benzina-nuovo-renault-1-6.html#auto-compatibili.tab
https://www.dipacommerce.com/iniettore-benzina-nuovo-renault-1-6.html#auto-compatibili.tab


1.6 16V 

(BB01, 

BB0H, 

BB0T, 

BB14, 

BB1D, 

BB1R, 

BB2KL, 

BB3G...

1998/09 - 1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 744

1.6 16V 

(BB01, 

BB0H, 

BB0T, 

BB14, 

BB1D, 

BB1R, 

BB2KL, 

BB3G...

1998/09 - 1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 743

1.6 16V 

(BB01, 

BB0H, 

BB0T, 

BB14, 

BB1D, 

BB1R, 

BB2KL, 

BB3G...

1998/09 - 1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 740

1.6 16V 

(BB01, 

BB0H, 

BB0T, 

BB14, 

BB1D, 

BB1R, 

BB2KL, 

BB3G...

1998/09 - 1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 742

1.6 16V 

(BB01, 

BB0H, 

BB0T, 

BB14, 

BB1D, 

BB1R, 

BB2KL, 

BB3G...

1998/09 - 1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 708



1.6 16V 

(BB01, 

BB0H, 

BB0T, 

BB14, 

BB1D, 

BB1R, 

BB2KL, 

BB3G...

1998/09 - 1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 745

1.6 Flex 2000/05 - 

2006/12

1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et

anolo

K4M 740

1.6 Flex 2000/05 - 

2006/12

1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et

anolo

K4M 748

RENAULT 

LAGUNA I 

(B56_, 

556_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.6 16V 

(B568, 

B561)

1997/11 - 

2001/03

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 720

1.6 16V 

(B568, 

B561)

1997/11 - 

2001/03

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 724

RENAULT 

LAGUNA I 

Grandtou

r (K56_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.6 16V 

(K568)

1997/11 - 

2001/03

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 724

1.6 16V 

(K568)

1997/11 - 

2001/03

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 720

RENAULT 

MEGANE I 

(BA0/1_)



Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.4 16V 

(BA0D, 

BA1H, 

BA0W, 

BA10)

1999/03 - 

2003/08

1390 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 750

1.4 16V 

(BA0D, 

BA1H, 

BA0W, 

BA10)

1999/03 - 

2003/08

1390 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 714

1.6 16V 

(BA04, 

BA0B, 

BA11, BA1J, 

BA16, 

BA19, 

BA1K, 

BA1V,...

1999/03 - 

2002/08

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 700

1.6 16V 

(BA04, 

BA0B, 

BA11, BA1J, 

BA16, 

BA19, 

BA1K, 

BA1V,...

1999/03 - 

2002/08

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 704

1.6 16V 

(BA04, 

BA0B, 

BA11, BA1J, 

BA16, 

BA19, 

BA1K, 

BA1V,...

1999/03 - 

2002/08

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 708

1.6 16V 

(BA04, 

BA0B, 

BA11, BA1J, 

BA16, 

BA19, 

BA1K, 

BA1V,...

1999/03 - 

2002/08

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 709



1.6 16V 

(BA04, 

BA0B, 

BA11, BA1J, 

BA16, 

BA19, 

BA1K, 

BA1V,...

1999/03 - 

2002/08

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 701

1.6 16V 

(BA04, 

BA0B, 

BA11, BA1J, 

BA16, 

BA19, 

BA1K, 

BA1V,...

1999/03 - 

2002/08

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 706

1.6 LPG 2000/10 - 

2002/08

1598 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/G

asauto 

(GPL)

K4M 704

RENAULT 

MEGANE I 

Classic 

(LA0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.4 16V 

(LA0D, 

LA1H, 

lA0W, 

LA10)

1999/03 - 

2003/08

1390 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 714

1.4 16V 

(LA0D, 

LA1H, 

lA0W, 

LA10)

1999/03 - 

2003/08

1390 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 750

1.6 16V 

(LA00, 

LA04, 

LA0B, 

LA11, LA16, 

LA19, LA1J, 

LA1K,...

1999/03 - 

2003/07

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 709



1.6 16V 

(LA00, 

LA04, 

LA0B, 

LA11, LA16, 

LA19, LA1J, 

LA1K,...

1999/03 - 

2003/07

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 700

1.6 16V 

(LA00, 

LA04, 

LA0B, 

LA11, LA16, 

LA19, LA1J, 

LA1K,...

1999/03 - 

2003/07

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 706

1.6 16V 

(LA00, 

LA04, 

LA0B, 

LA11, LA16, 

LA19, LA1J, 

LA1K,...

1999/03 - 

2003/07

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 708

1.6 16V 

(LA00, 

LA04, 

LA0B, 

LA11, LA16, 

LA19, LA1J, 

LA1K,...

1999/03 - 

2003/07

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 701

RENAULT 

MEGANE I 

Grandtou

r (KA0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore



1.4 16V 

(KA0D, 

KA1H, 

KA0W, 

KA10)

1999/03 - 

2003/08

1390 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 750

1.4 16V 

(KA0D, 

KA1H, 

KA0W, 

KA10)

1999/03 - 

2003/08

1390 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 714

1.6 16V 

(KA0B, 

KA04, 

KA11)

1999/03 - 

2003/08

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 708

1.6 16V 

(KA0B, 

KA04, 

KA11)

1999/03 - 

2003/08

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 701

1.6 16V 

(KA0B, 

KA04, 

KA11)

1999/03 - 

2003/08

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 709

1.6 16V 

(KA0B, 

KA04, 

KA11)

1999/03 - 

2003/08

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 700

1.6 16V 

(KA0B, 

KA04, 

KA11)

1999/03 - 

2003/08

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 704

RENAULT 

MEGANE 

Scenic 

(JA0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.6 16V 

(JA0B, JA04, 

JA11)

1998/04 - 

1999/10

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 708

1.6 16V 

(JA0B, JA04, 

JA11)

1998/04 - 

1999/10

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 701

1.6 16V 

(JA0B, JA04, 

JA11)

1998/04 - 

1999/10

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 700



1.6 16V 

(JA0B, JA04, 

JA11)

1998/04 - 

1999/10

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 704

RENAULT 

SCÉNIC I 

MPV / 

Space 

wagon 

(JA0/1_, 

FA0_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.4 16V 

(JA0D, 

JA1H, Ja0W, 

JA10)

1999/09 - 

2003/08

1390 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 714

1.4 16V 

(JA0D, 

JA1H, Ja0W, 

JA10)

1999/09 - 

2003/08

1390 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 750

1.6 2001/06 - 

2003/09

1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 700

1.6 2001/06 - 

2003/09

1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 708

1.6 2001/06 - 

2003/09

1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 701

1.6 (JA00, 

JA16, JA15, 

JA19, JA1V, 

JA2B, JA2C, 

JA0B)

1999/09 - 

2003/09

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 700

1.6 (JA00, 

JA16, JA15, 

JA19, JA1V, 

JA2B, JA2C, 

JA0B)

1999/09 - 

2003/09

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 776



1.6 (JA00, 

JA16, JA15, 

JA19, JA1V, 

JA2B, JA2C, 

JA0B)

1999/09 - 

2003/09

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 707

1.6 (JA00, 

JA16, JA15, 

JA19, JA1V, 

JA2B, JA2C, 

JA0B)

1999/09 - 

2003/09

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 706

1.6 BiFuel 

(JA04)

1999/09 - 

2001/04

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/G

asauto 

(GPL)

K4M 712

1.6 BiFuel 

(JA04)

1999/09 - 

2001/04

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/G

asauto 

(GPL)

K4M 704

RENAULT 

THALIA I 

(LB_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.6 16V 2002/04 - 1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 740


